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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nataly Neves1560
Gymtowne

9.500 9.375 9.5759.550 38.000
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Julissa Matadamas1556
Gymtowne

9.150 9.325 9.4759.700 37.650
4 4 1 3 2 

2 

Maranatha Casiano1536
CSC - Race Street

9.250 9.425 9.2009.250 37.125
2 1 4 9 3 

3 

Elise Hackenberg1552
Gymtowne

8.700 9.000 9.7759.475 36.950
5 7 3 1 4 

4 

Hannalee Frahm1570
Rohnert Park

9.225 8.950 9.2759.100 36.550
3 8 5 8 5 

5 

Yulia Kolechkin1540
CSC - Race Street

8.525 9.350 9.4508.350 35.675
7 3 11 4 6 

6 

Katelyn Jackson1526
CSC - Great Oaks

8.100 9.025 9.3509.000 35.475
12 5T 6 5T 7 

7 

Christine Caufield1505
Accel

8.250 9.025 9.3508.775 35.400
9 5T 8 5T 8 

8 

B'elanna Pho1520
CSC - Great Oaks

8.150 8.775 9.3508.800 35.075
11 9 7 5T 9 

9 

Jadzia Pho1525
CSC - Great Oaks

8.675 8.600 9.0008.700 34.975
6 10 9 10T 10 

10 

Reva Dalmia1530
CSC - Great Oaks

8.200 8.550 9.0008.600 34.350
10 11 10 10T 11 

11 

Teagan Merrida-Grant1575
Rohnert Park

8.400 6.600 8.4507.675 31.125
8 12 12 12 12 

12 
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